N
2025-10-R
R-1A to R-2 . e 1" = 200'

e N / !
CURRENT ZONING |, 2% < #ion &
S > 3 7 O\ 7 = i \1 } " ‘), . .:i“ ‘*‘f
oy 264 3 2370 /o
P @ fos O £
oW 278"\ 1110000
2861 3 o g A\ \
20408 o of "l 2501\ \§e . 203 %, 113 §,
l'lﬁ 30'8/ K9 @P‘\’e o~ e ’/(9,"4*,5-7*;\ \ 2 Zvex ( 1&‘“ : ‘;:‘?%
P P e PR L e * =
’4; @ 376N Z2g7 RIA- 755, 26 2 217/ 1209, N € st —~
v 9 3

t o B
R

e\

/
+0
~ 50912

. R1A
~ 2024-10-R

ke

=~

- 27-7-9

ZONING

Open Land
Single Family Residential




